Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (VEB516G6030W)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

269,00

299,00

549,00

569,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6000MHz
30CL Gaming Ram (PVV548G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

799,00

799,00

799,00

849,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

999,00

.199,00

.199,00

.299,00

.299,00

100,00

100,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5200MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G520C36K)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3600MHz
CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G560C36K)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

48GB PATRIOT RGB DDR5 PVER548G66C34KT 6600MHz
1x24

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C36K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

150,00

225,00

250,00

250,00

250,00

250,00

300,00

379,00

425,00

450,00

500,00

500,00

500,00

525,00

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

536,00

549,00

557,00

599,00

600,00

649,00

699,00

699,00

700,00

920,00

999,00

1.199,00

3.000,00

85,00

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6K)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G320C6)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 Ram (Bellek) (PSD416G32002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS432G320C6K)

16GB PATRIOT DR5 PSD516G480081S 4800MHZ 1X16
SODIM

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 96GB (2x48GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER596G60C42KW)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

100,00

100,00

100,00

125,00

150,00

150,00

200,00

200,00

300,00

500,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



