

## Bellekler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)	Patriot	10+	269,00 USD
	Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)	Patriot	2	379,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6000MHz 30CL Gaming Ram (PVV548G600C30K)	Patriot	1	899,00 USD
	Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)	Patriot	0	100,00 USD
	Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)	Patriot	0	100,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6)	Patriot	0	150,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVER516G60C42W)	Patriot	0	225,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G60C30)	Patriot	0	250,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G560C40K)	Patriot	0	250,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G520C36K)	Patriot	0	250,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G360C8)	Patriot	0	250,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (VEB516G6030W)	Patriot	0	299,00 USD

	Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVSR432G320C8)	Patriot	0	300,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVER532G56C38W)	Patriot	0	425,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G560C36K)	Patriot	0	450,00 USD
	Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)	Patriot	0	500,00 USD
	48GB PATRIOT RGB DDR5 PVER548G66C34KT 6600MHz 1x24	Patriot	0	500,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR532G78C38K)	Patriot	0	500,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVVR532G600C36K)	Patriot	0	525,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C30K)	Patriot	0	536,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVER532G66C34KT)	Patriot	0	549,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C36K)	Patriot	0	549,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVVR532G600C30K)	Patriot	0	557,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)	Patriot	0	569,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek) (PVX532G64C32K)	Patriot	0	599,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)	Patriot	0	599,00 USD

	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)	Patriot	0	599,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)	Patriot	0	599,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)	Patriot	0	599,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G560C40K)	Patriot	0	600,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)	Patriot	0	649,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVVR532G680C34K)	Patriot	0	699,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR532G80C38K)	Patriot	0	700,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)	Patriot	0	799,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)	Patriot	0	799,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G600C30K)	Patriot	0	920,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVER548G60C36KT)	Patriot	0	999,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVVR564G600C30K)	Patriot	0	1.199,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)	Patriot	0	1.199,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVER516G56C38W)	Patriot	0	3.000,00 USD

	Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)	Patriot	0	85,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)	Patriot	0	100,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6K)	Patriot	0	100,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G320C6)	Patriot	0	100,00 USD
	Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek) (PSD416G32002)	Patriot	0	125,00 USD
	Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)	Patriot	0	150,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)	Patriot	0	150,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)	Patriot	0	200,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS432G320C6K)	Patriot	0	200,00 USD
	16GB PATRIOT DR5 PSD516G480081S 4800MHZ 1X16 SODIM	Patriot	0	300,00 USD
	Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 96GB (2x48GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVER596G60C42KW)	Patriot	0	500,00 USD